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LIBROS DE TEXTO 
FRANCES       

LIBROS DE TEXTO 
ITALIANO LEVEL GRADO 

NR BOOK LEVEL GRADO SECTION   BELLISSIMO! 1 A1 3ro 

1 FACILE PLUS  1 A1 1ro     BELLISSIMO! 1 A1 4to 

2 FACILE PLUS  1 A1 2nd           

3 

FACILE PLUS  2 
A1-
A2 

3ro 
          

4 

FACILE PLUS  2 
A1-
A2 

4to 
          

5 FACILE PLUS  3 A2 5to           

6 FACILE PLUS  3 A2 6to           
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